A WN

Kreiseinzelmeisterschaft 2015 Classic

AKu 14 weiblich
Holschumacher, Pia
Scholz, Charlotte
AKuld mannlich
Rienacker, Chris
Bittner, Lukas
Meyer, Jastin
Pichotta, Felix

AKu 18 weiblich

Niederberger, Nathalie

AKul8 mannlich

Just, Nicola
Winter, Sebastian

HKSVH
HKSVH

HKSVH
HKSVH
HKSVH
HKSVH

KKBVH

HKSVH
Einheit

\
595
283

675
576
585
465

672

697
654

Endergebnis

A F G
206 36 801
110 113 393

Endergebnis

A F G
297 22 972
223 120 799
177 50 762
148 69 613

Endergebnis
A F G
352 11 1024

Endergebnis

A F G
289 15 986
268 28 922



